
टेलȣफ़ोन  डाइरेÈटरȣ  / Directory

Đͧमक  संÉया  
Sr No.

नाम  Name पद Designation मोबाइल  नंबर  
Contact Number

ईमेल  आईडी  Email- ID

1 डॉ ओ जी काकड े/ Dr O.G. Kakde Ǔनदेशक / Director 9822571618 director@iiitn.ac.in

2 Įी कैलास एन डाखले / Mr. Kailas Dakhale कुलसͬचव / Registrar 8087983449 registrar@iiitn.ac.in

संगणक  ͪव£ान  एवं अͧभयांǒğकȧ  ͪवभाग  / COMPUTER SCIENCE  & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

1 डॉ Ǔनशात अफशाँ अंसारȣ / Dr Nishat Afshan Ansari ͪवभागाÚय¢, सहायक ĤाÚयापक / HoD, Assistant Professor 9766223703 nishat.ansari@iiitn.ac.in
hodcse@iiitn.ac.in

2 डॉ पूजा जैन / Dr Pooja Jain सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9318828066 poojajain@iiitn.ac.in

3 डॉ िजतɅġ टɅभुणȶ / Dr Jitendra Tembhurne सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9823504363 jtembhurne@iiitn.ac.in,

4 डॉ तौसीफ Ǒदवान / Dr Tausif Diwan सहयोगी अͬधçठाता / Associate Dean 9890280388 tdiwan@iiitn.ac.in 
assodean@iiitn.ac.in

5 डॉ ͧमͧलदं पेनूरकर / Dr Milind Penurkar सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9552559528 milindpenurkar@iiitn.ac.in

6 डॉ मयूरȣ Ǒदगलवार / Dr Mayuri Digalwar सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9461057601 mayuri@iiitn.ac.in

7 डॉ ǐरचा माखीजानी / Dr Richa Makhijani सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9922411282 rmakhijani@iiitn.ac.in

8 डॉ  कौशलेÛġ शमा[ / Dr Kaushlendra Sharma सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9300291730 ksharma@iiitn.ac.in

9 डॉ राहुल सेमवाल / Dr Rahul Semwal सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9634985816 rsemwal@iiitn.ac.in

10 डॉ खुæबू जैन / Dr Khushboo Jain सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9960782347 khushboo.jain@iiitn.ac.in

11 डॉ ͧशशुपाल कुमार / Dr Shishupal Kumar सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 8896916765 skumar@iiitn.ac.in

12 डॉ  अǓनल कुमार कुशवाह / Dr Anil Kumar Khushwah सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9893739034 akhushwah@iiitn.ac.in

13 डॉ ऐæवय[ सागर आनंद उके / Dr Aishwarya Sagar Anand Ukey सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9993943344 aukey@iiitn.ac.in

14 डॉ वृंदा यादव / Dr Vrinda Yadav सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9987036624 vyadav@iiitn.ac.in

15 डॉ जगदȣश चकोले / Dr Jagdish Chakole सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9604269053 jchakole@iiitn.ac.in

16 डॉ Ǔनलेशचंġ ͪपकले / Dr Nileshchandra Pikle सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 7276834418 npikle@iiitn.ac.in

17 डॉ अमोल भोपले / Dr Amol Bhopale सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9730236396 abhopale@iiitn.ac.in

18 डॉ  सुĭा ÏयोǓत चौधरȣ  / Dr Suvra Jyoti Choudhury सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9563467094 schoudhury@iiitn.ac.in

19 डॉ नेहा कèतुरे / Dr Neha Kasture सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9890894239 nkasture@iiitn.ac.in

20 डॉ अͧमत शवेाले/ Dr Amit Shewale सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 9404574866 ashewale@iiitn.ac.in

21 डॉ èनेहल बंकटराव ͧशदें / Dr Snehal Bankatrao Shinde सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 7387127480 sshinde@iiitn.ac.in

22 डॉ वसुंधरा èविÜनल राठोड / Dr Vasundhara Swapnil Rathod सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 8055225407 vrathod@iiitn.ac.in

23 डॉ मंगेश रामाजी कोसे / Dr Mangesh Ramaji Kose सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Assistant Professor 7224931314 mkose@iiitn.ac.in

24 Įीमती पुजा गुडधे / Mrs. Puja Gudadhe अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8421763621 pgudadhe@iiitn.ac.in

25 Įीमती ǽͬचरा सेलोटे / Mrs. Ruchira Selote अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9960621469 rselote@iiitn.ac.in

26 डॉ Ĥेरणा ͧमĮा / Dr Prerna Mishra अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9834485669 pmishra@iiitn.ac.in

27 Įी.संतोष कुमार साहू / Mr. Santosh Kumar Sahu अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7972432741 ssahu@iiitn.ac.in

28 Įी. आǑदल खान / Mr.Adil Khan अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8602585440 akhan@iiitn.ac.in

29 कु. माधुरȣ दबेु / Ms. Madhuri Dubey अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9637073939 mdubey@iiitn.ac.in

30 कु. वषा[ कुशवाह / Ms. Varsha Kushwah अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9754691411 vkushwah@iiitn.ac.in

31 Įीमती  रोमा गोयल / Mrs. Roma Goel अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9423633135 rgoel@iiitn.ac.in

32 Įी पीयूष गुणवंत धुले / Mr. Piyush Gunwant Dhule अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9823441734 pdhule@iiitn.ac.in

33 Įी Ĥवीण स×यवान भगत / Mr. Pravin Satyavan Bhagat अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7588891165 pbhagat@iiitn.ac.in

34 कु. माधवी नेटके / Ms. Madhavi Netke अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7057702248 
7057702223 mnetke@iiitn.ac.in

35 कु. ĤाजÈता रमेश पाÚये / Ms. Prajakta Ramesh Padhye अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8411069996 ppadhye@iiitn.ac.in

इलेÈĚॉǓनÈस  एवं  संचार   अͧभयांǒğकȧ  ͪवभाग   ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

1 डॉ हष[ गौड़ / Dr Harsh Goud ͪवभागाÚय¢, सहायक ĤाÚयापक / HoD, Assistant Professor 9827554326 hgoud@iiitn.ac.in
hodece@iiitn.ac.in

2 डॉ तपन कुमार जैन / Dr Tapan Kumar Jain सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9736226189 tapan.jain@iiitn.ac.in,

3 डॉ रæमी पांढरे / Dr Rashmi Pandhare सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8007923155 rpandhare@iiitn.ac.in

4 डॉ मयुर पराते / Dr Mayur Parate सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 7387439968 mparate@iiitn.ac.in              

5 डॉ पǐरतोष पेशवे / Dr Paritosh Peshwe सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9975104323 paritoshpeshwe@iiitn.ac.in

6 डॉ पाǽल सहारे / Dr Parul Sahare सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8055156130 parulsahare@iiitn.ac.in
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7 डॉ Ǔनͨखल अĒवाल  / Dr Nikhil Agrawal सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9406769734 nagrawal@iiitn.ac.in

8 डॉ ͬगǐरश Ǔघवेला / Dr Girish Ghivela सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 7008386470 gghivela@iiitn.ac.in

9 डॉ सुिçमता दंदेͧलया / Dr Sushmita Dandeliya सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9082333050 sdandeliya@iiitn.ac.in

10 डॉ शंकर भɪटचाजȸ / Dr Shankar Bhattacharjee सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9563315895 sbhattacharjee@iiitn.ac.in

11 डॉ रजनीश कुमार ͧसहं / Dr Rajanish Kumar Singh सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 7859871860 rsingh@iiitn.ac.in

12 डॉ खुराइजम नेãसन ͧसहं / Dr Khuraijam Nelson Singh सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8974701073 knelson@iiitn.ac.in

13 डॉ Ǔनͨखल ढɅगरे / Dr Nikhil Dhengre सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8669293779 ndhengre@iiitn.ac.in

14 डॉ भुÈया वɅकÛना नाइक / Dr Bhukya Venkanna Naik सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8247213986 bnaik@iiitn.ac.in

15 डॉ मयंक ठÈकर  / Dr Mayank Thacker अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9423732507 mthacker@iiitn.ac.in

16 डॉ तुषार मुरतकर / Dr Tushar Muratkar अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8208566797 tmuratkar@iiitn.ac.in

17 डॉ सागर मोटधरे / Dr Sagar Motdhare अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9860818642 smotdhare@iiitn.ac.in

18 डॉ रिæम राजन कुमार / Dr Rashmi Rajan Kumar अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7903071406 rkumar@iiitn.ac.in 

19 डॉ देवयानी गुÜता / Dr Devyani Gupta अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7338016171 dgupta@iiitn.ac.in

आधारभूत  ͪव£ान  अͧभयांǒğकȧ  ͪवभाग    BASIC SCIENCE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

1 डॉ Ĥसाद जोशी / Dr Prasad V Joshi ͪवभागाÚय¢, सहायक ĤाÚयापक / HoD, Assistant Professor 9893195909 pjoshi@iiitn.ac.in

2 डॉ चाǽ गोयल  / Dr Charu Goel सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9988880405 charugoel@iiitn.ac.in

3 डॉ आǓतश दया[पूरकर / Dr Aatish Daryapurkar सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9867245331 asdaryapurkar@iiitn.ac.in

4 डॉ चंġशखेर सकोड े/ Dr Chandrashekhar Sakode सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8971623875 chandrashekhar.sakode@iiitn.ac.
in

5 डॉ ͩकतȸ दोरशतेवार / Dr Kirti Dorshetwar सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 9823190654
 8668766430

kdorshetwar@iiitn.ac.in
 hodbs@iiitn.ac.in

6 डॉ कमलजीत / Dr Kamaljeet सहायक ĤाÚयापक / Assistant Professor 8127583552 kamaljeet@iiitn.ac.in

7 डॉ नरेश नेदनुूǐर / Dr Naresh Nedunuri अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8408917921 nnedunuri@iiitn.ac.in

8 डॉ माधुरȣ तायड े/ Dr Madhuri Tayade अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9075454360 mtayade@iiitn.ac.in

9 डॉ अनूप कुमार रजक / Dr Anup Kumar Rajak अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7566491413 arajak@iiitn.ac.in

10 डॉ Ǔनशांत नामदेव  / Dr Nishant Namdev अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8319616266 nnamdev@iiitn.ac.in

11 Įी ͪवĐांत ढɅगे / Mr.Vikrant Dhenge अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8600949029 vdhenge@iiitn.ac.in

12 Įी Ĥदȣप शɅड े/ Mr Pradeep Shende अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 9511650903 pshende@iiitn.ac.in

13 डॉ Ĥीती / Dr Preeti अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 7888359710 preeti@iiitn.ac.in

14 डॉ शैलेशकुमार जनबंधु / Dr Shaileshkumar Janbandhu अनुबंध सहायक ĤाÚयापक /Adjunct Asst. Prof 8788806346 sjanbandhu@iiitn.ac.in

Ĥशासन  ͪवभाग / Administration Department

1 Įी राजन पाǽलकर / Mr. Rajan Parulkar ͪवशषे काय[ अͬधकारȣ / O S D 8554993496 osd@iiitn.ac.in

2 Įी हष[द पोफलȣ / Mr. Harshad Pophali ͪवशषे काय[ अͬधकारȣ / O S D 9373288110 harshad.pophali@iiitn.ac.in

3 Įी. राजेश महादेवराव हÈके / Rajesh Mahadeorao Hakke ͪवशषे काय[ अͬधकारȣ / O S D 9422802007 osdrhakke@iiitn.ac.in

4 डॉ महेश शुÈला / Dr Mahesh Shukla अͬधकारȣ (Ĥͧश¢ण एवं ǓनयुिÈत) Officer (T & P) 9890070945 otp@iiitn.ac.in

5 कु. ͧशãपा मु. पावनकर / Ms. Shilpa M. Pawankar सहायक कुलसͬचव (लेखा) / Assistant Registrar (Accounts) 8080339345 aracct@iiitn.ac.in

6 Įी अǓनल पͨखडड े/ Mr. Anil Pakhidde अͬधकारȣ Ĥशासन / Officer-Admin 9970217560 oapakhidde@iiitn.ac.in

7 Įी अͪवनाश सूय[वंशी / Mr. Avinash Suryawanshi ͪवशषे काय[ सहयोगी अͬधकारȣ / AOSD 9960206223 aosd@iiitn.ac.in

8 Įी ͪĤतशे Ǔतवारȣ / Mr. Pritesh Tiwari तकनीकȧ अͬधकारȣ / Technical Officer 9425786655 to@iiitn.ac.in

9 डॉ मीरा सातव / Dr Meera Satav कǓनçठ अधी¢क (Ĥͧश¢ण एवं ǓनयुिÈत) / Junior Superintendent (T & P) 9764490050 meerajagdale@iiitn.ac.in, 
tnp@iiitn.ac.in

10 Įी शͧशकांत भɉगले / Mr. Shashikant Bhongale कǓनçठ अधी¢क (छाğावास) / Junior Superintendent (Hostel) 9049638115 shashikant.bhongale@iiitn.ac.in

11 Įी अशोक डɉगरे / Mr. Ashok Dongare कǓनçठ अͧभयंता (ͧसͪवल) / Junior Engineer (Civil) 9689009639 jecivil@iiitn.ac.in

12 Įी नीरज जोशी / Mr. Neeraj Joshi शारȣǐरक Ĥͧश¢ण Ĥͧश¢क / Physical Training Instructor 8668552321 pti@iiitn.ac.in

13 Įी. समीर गुडधे / Mr. Sameer Gudadhe Jr. Superintendent (Academic) 9049000178 jssrg@iiitn.ac.in

14 Įी अͧमत उपरे / Mr. Amit Upare Junior Engineer (Electrical) 7385723577 jeahu@iiitn.ac.in

15 Įी  सुरज  शɅडोकार / Mr. Suraj Shendokar कǓनçठ सहायक(Ĥशासन) / Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 7770030195 jasuraj@iiitn.ac.in

16 Įी अͧभषेक पालȣवाल / Mr. Abhishek Paliwal कǓनçठ सहायक(Ĥशासन) / Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8275535335 jaaspaliwal@iiitn.ac.in

17 Įी Ǔनलोबा महाजन / Mr. Niloba Mahajan कǓनçठ सहायक(Ĥशासन) / Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8999296062 janamahajan@iiitn.ac.in
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18 Įी तुषार Ǔनमकर / Mr. Tushar Nimkar कǓनçठ सहायक (आतंǐरक लेखापरȣ¢ा) / Junior Assistant (Internal Audit) 8180843224 jatrnimkar@iiitn.ac.in

19 Įी रौनक मूंदड़ा  / Mr. Raunak Mundada कǓनçठ सहायक(Ĥशासन) / Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8446573310 jarmundada@iiitn.ac.in

20 Įी. आकाश रामदासराव काकड े/ Mr. Akash Ramdasrao Kakde कǓनçठ सहायक(Ĥशासन) / Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 8888984630 joakakade@iiitn.ac.in

21 Įी. लͧलत Ǒहवसे / Mr. Lalit Hiwase कǓनçठ सहायक(Ĥशासन) / Junior Assistant (Multi-Skilled) Admin 9503024746 jalrh@iiitn.ac.in

22 Įी सुनील ढोले / Mr. Sunil Dhole कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (Ĥशासन) / Junior Officer (Admin) 7875721870 instructor@iiitn.ac.in

23 Įीमती माधुरȣ बोबड े/ Mrs.Madhuri Bobade कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (लेखा) / Junior Officer (Accounts) 9860538883 jombobade@iiitn.ac.in

24 Įी मोहन उईके / Mr. Mohan Uikey कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (Ĥशासन) / Junior Officer (Admin) 7719043956 jomsuikey@iiitn.ac.in

25 Įी शुभम बुरडकर / Mr. Shubham Buradkar कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ  (Ĥशासन) / Junior Officer (Admin) 8805414194 josburadkar@iiitn.ac.in

26 Įी ͪवकाश ͧसहं शखेावत / Mr. Vikash Singh Shekhawat कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (Ĥशासन) / Junior Officer (Admin) 7568783847 jovshekhawat@iiitn.ac.in

27 Įीमती Ǿपवती जोगी / Mrs. Rupawati Jogi कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (Ĥशासन) / Junior Officer (Admin) 7020647537 jorjogi@iiitn.ac.in

28 Įी तुषार रंगारȣ / Mr. Tushar Rangari कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ  (पुèतकालय) / Junior Officer (Library) 7020479917 oalibrary@iiitn.ac.in

29 Įी.पवन संजय कटरे / Mr.Pawan Sanjay Katre कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (Ĥशासन) / Junior Officer (Admin) 8390357486  jopkatre@iiitn.ac.in

30 Įी.योगेश धानुरकर / Mr. Yogesh Dhanurkar कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (ͪवɮयुतीय) / Junior Officer (Electrical) 8830522142 joydhanurkar@iiitn.ac.in

31 Įी.अिजंÈय भागवतकर / Mr. Ajinkya Bhagwatkar कǓनçठ अͬधकारȣ (ͧसͪवल)) / Junior Officer (Civil) 7770013155 joabhagwatkar@iiitn.ac.in

32 Įी कंुदन डɉगरे / Mr. Kundan Dongare Ĥयोगशाला सहायक सीएसई / Lab Assistant - CSE 8087781380 lacsekundan@iiitn.ac.in

33 Įी Ǔनͨखल मडावी / Mr. Nikhil Madavi Ĥयोगशाला सहायक सीएसई / Lab Assistant - CSE 9766344695 lacsenikhil@iiitn.ac.in

34 Įी राहुल नाना डɉगरǑदवे / Mr. Rahul Nana Dongardive Ĥयोगशाला सहायक सीएसई / Lab Assistant - CSE 7219333382 lacserahul@iiitn.ac.in

35 कु. रͧसका घɉगे / Ms. Rasika Ghonge Ĥयोगशाला सहायक सीएसई / Lab Assistant - CSE 7507290808 lacserasika@iiitn.ac.in

36 कु. रͧसका भɉगले / Ms. Rasika Bhongale Ĥयोगशाला सहायक सीएसई / Lab Assistant - CSE 8806450377 lacsermb@iiitn.ac.in

37 कु. रȣमा नाना डɉगरǑदवे / Ms. Reema Nana Dongardive Ĥयोगशाला सहायक सीएसई / Lab Assistant - CSE 8805813037 lacsernd@iiitn.ac.in

38 कु. खुशबू कोवे / Ms. Khushboo Kowe कǓनçठ तकनीकȧ अͬधकारȣ सीएसई / Junior Technical Officer-CSE 9370944450 jtocsekbkowe@iiitn.ac.in

39 Įी संघरͯ¢त वंजारȣ / Mr. Sangharakshit Wanjari कǓनçठ तकनीकȧ अͬधकारȣ सीएसई / Junior Technical Officer-CSE 7559298892 jtocseskwanjari@iiitn.ac.in

40 कु. Ǒदपीका सगने  / Ms. Dipika Sagne Ĥयोगशाला सहायक ईसीई / Lab Assistant - ECE 7387677993 laecedeepika@iiitn.ac.in

41 Įी आǑद×य चकोले / Mr. Aditya Chakole Ĥयोगशाला सहायक ईसीई / Lab Assistant - ECE 7972828449 laeceaditya@iiitn.ac.in

42 कु. यͧशका बदकल  / Ms. Yashika Badkal कǓनçठ तकनीकȧ अͬधकारȣ ईसीई / Junior Technical Officer-ECE 8329075301 jtoeceysbadkal@iiitn.ac.in

43 Įी अंकेश खोĦागड े / Mr. Ankesh Khobragade कǓनçठ तकनीकȧ अͬधकारȣ ईसीई / Junior Technical Officer-ECE 9325159795 jtoeceakhobragade@iiitn.ac.in

44 Įी . एस. वी. ͪवगनेश / Mr S.V.Vignesh वǐरçठ अनुसंधान साथी/ Seniour Reserch Fellow 9424337263 srfvigneshece@iiitn.ac.in

ͧश¢ुता  Ĥͧश¢ण  Ĥͧश¢ण  / Apprenticeship Training

1 Įी आǑद×य मोहोड/ Mr. Aditya Mohod ͧश¢ु (Ĥशासन) / Apperentice (Admin) 9172309602 apsect@iiitn.ac.in

2 Įी मयूर  मोहतकर  / Mr. Mayur  Mohatkar ͧश¢ु (लेखा) / Apperentice (Account) 8010417832 ap1account@iiitn.ac.in

3 कु. ͧमना¢ी  सातपुते / Ms. Minakshi  Satpute ͧश¢ु (लेखा) / Apperentice (Account) 8265097657 ap2account@iiitn.ac.in

4 कु. सायलȣ ठाकरे / Ms. Sayali Thakare ͧश¢ु (ͧसͪवल) / Apperentice (Civil) 9822119273 apcivil@iiitn.ac.in

5 Įी संकेत सोनुले/ Mr. Sanket Sonule ͧश¢ु (ͪवɮयुतीय) / Apperentice (Electrical) 7038575850 apelectrical@iiitn.ac.in

6 कु.सा¢ी  मुळे / Ms. Sakshi  Mule ͧश¢ु (Ĥͧश¢ण एवं ǓनयुिÈत) / Apperentice (T&P) 8390847895 aptnp@iiitn.ac.in

7 Įी अͧभषेक ढूमणे / Mr.Abhishek  Dhumane ͧश¢ु (नेटवͩकɍ ग) / Apperentice (Networking) 7030849582 apit@iiitn.ac.in

8 कु. अǓनता  जाधव / Ms.Anita Jadhav ͧश¢ु(पुèतकालय) /  Apperentice (Library) 8483875336 aplibaray@iiitn.ac.in

9 Įी. मंथन िजãपे  / Mr.Manthan Zilpe ͧश¢ु (सीएसई) / Apperentice (CSE) 7020362042 ap1cse@iiitn.ac.in

10 कु. Ĥांजलȣ हाडके/ Ms. Pranjali Hadke ͧश¢ु (सीएसई) / Apperentice (CSE) 8010232546 apcse@iiitn.ac.in

11 कु. जागतृी  डहेनकर / Ms. Jagruti  Dehankar ͧश¢ु (ईसीई) / Apperentice (ECE) 9325880159 apece@iiitn.ac.in
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